Toneable Flat Drop Cable Dry
FOSPC-0XX-X-TFDLTD30-FTXXX-US/1-24 Fibers
TONEABLE FLAT DROP CABLE DRY 12F
G652.D FIBER FT
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
1

Max.attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.36/0.25 0.36/0.25 0.4/0.3
Cable Marking Specifications G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3
Part Number Configuration
6
Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process.
Folio PE-443-01-EN
Last Review 12/9/2024
FOSPC-0XX-X-TFDLTD30-FTXXX-US
Note: please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
01
02
04
06
08
12
- 1 Fiber
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
Waveoptics®
Fiber Type
Fiber Count
F
T
E
N
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
OFS®
Fiber Type
1 - SM G652.D
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® StandardUS
Drum Length /
Quantity
000
0BX
0D1
- PE
- PE 2,000 FT
- 5,000 FT
FOSPC-024-X-TFDLTD30-FTXXX-US
24 - 24 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
T
E
N
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® StandardUS